Ealing Broadway and Chiswick Park stations as a part of the DTUP upgrade. New 
DTUP Passenger Trains will also serve Ravenscourt Park and Stamford Brook at 
times when railway service is disrupted. 

01.1.2 As part of the works, the Contractor shall install OPO CCTV cameras on a total of 
one-hundred-and-twenty-five (125) platforms on the Piccadilly line. 

01.1.3 The Contractor shall provide the OPO CCTV at the stations and platforms locations 
on the LUL Network as set out in Table 1. 

Table 1–Stations and Platforms 

1 D237 Heathrow 
Terminal 5 

6 EB     

2 D237 5 WB

[...]

cover both platforms 2 and 3 at Arnos Grove, Cockfosters and Uxbridge. Note that 
these platforms at Arnos Grove are bi-directional. 

01.1.6 The Contractor shall carry out installation of Stopping Markers to assist stopping at 
the correct position for normal direction moves at of each of the one-hundred-and-
twenty-five (125) platforms.  In addition the Contractor shall carry out installation of 
Stopping Markers at the additional fifteen (15) locations where the train can 
approach from the opposite direction as shown in Table 1.  

01.1.7 The Contractor shall carry out installation of OTC – Infrastructure Borne Equipment